RICKERBY

Schaffer 8610T

£33,000 (excl VAT)

Machine Specifications

Price £33,000 (excl VAT)
Make Schaffer

Stock Number 11182561
Carriage Type Pin And Cone
Front Tyre Size / Condition 95%

Condition

Dealer:
Branch:
Branch Phone:
Contact:
Mobile:

Stock number:

Year

Model

Engine Hours

Road Speed

Rear Tyre Size / Condition

Good

UK/IE spec except where stated, please check local legal requirements if exporting.

RICKERBY

Carlisle

(0)1228 527521
Jacob Holland
(0)7774 259838

11182561

04/10/2017
8610T
6859

95%

95%

30 Oct 2024



