RICKERBY

Schaffer 8610T

£33,000 (excl VAT)

Used

Contact details

Dealer: RICKERBY

Branch: Carlisle

Branch Phone: (0)1228 527521

Contact: Jacob Holland

Mobile: (0)7774 259838

Stock number: 11182561

Machine Specifications

Price	£33,000 (excl VAT)	Year	04/10/2017
Make	Schaffer	Model	8610T
Stock Number	11182561	Engine Hours	6859
Carriage Type	Pin And Cone	Road Speed	95%
Front Tyre Size / Condition	95%	Rear Tyre Size / Condition	95%

Condition Good